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a ® o B

FeedBack VI Sem BBA

Questions  Responses Settings
9 responses :
Accepting responses .
Summary Question Individual

Who has responded?

kavyagulvdi@gmail.com
poojagowda95353@gmail.com
cjain1305@gmail.com
kushi295pb@gmail.com
amoghkiran6622@gmail.com
aditi.dravidO6@gmail.com
bhumikane@gmail.com
soniyasonirpt@gmail.com

rashmirashu8936@gmail.com
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Enter your Mobile Number

9 responses

8861330651
7259197422
9538121455
7899482022
7090576708
7022476933
8722636284
9448825612

8660114635

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem BBA

Management Accounting - Dr. K Sailtaha
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1. Impart of Knowledge

9 responses
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4
3
2 (22.2%)
2
1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%)
1
0((|)%) 0(<|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
3. Time Management |D Copy
9 responses
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

9 responses

6

4

2

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)
0 (?%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? |_D Copy

9 responses

® 851t0 100%
® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to0 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good

@ good

@ Fair

44.4%

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. LD Copy
9 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair
@ Unfair
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy

challenges.

@ Fully

Reasonabl
44.4% ® . y

@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

44.4%

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

9 responses

9 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZbFnryBFUnm4anKI-PVRV_MFouPHyclYYByIRAgarQ4/edit#responses 7148
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VI Sem BBA

Management Accounting - Mr. Sathish V

1. Impart of Knowledge @ Copy

9 responses
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2. Hold on Subject IO copy
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3. Time Management |_|:| Copy

9 responses
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2 (22.2%) 2 (22.2%)
2
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1
0 (?%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4. Class Discipline |D Copy
9 responses

4

(A7)
3
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2
1 (11.1%)
1
0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) O (o%
0 I I I I I I
0 1 2 3 4 5

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? IEI Copy

9 responses

® 3851t0 100%
@® 7010 84%
@ 55 to0 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZbFnryBFUnm4anKI-PVRV_MFouPHyclYYByIRAgarQ4/edit#responses 9/48
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? |_|:| Copy

9 responses

9 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZbFnryBFUnm4anKI-PVRV_MFouPHyclYYByIRAgarQ4/edit#responses 10/48
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |D Copy

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

9 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

9 responses

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem BBA

Techniques for Business Decession - Il - Ms. Bhomika S U

1. Impart of Knowledge

9 responses

0(<|)%) 0((|>%) 0(<|)%) 0(<|)%)
0

0 1 2 3

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

|D Copy

5 (55.6%)

1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%)
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2. Hold on Subject

9 responses

FeedBack VI Sem BBA - Google Forms
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

9 responses

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

9 responses

@

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ?

9 responses

|_|:| Copy

@® 8510 100%
® 701t084%
@ 55 to 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

|_|:| Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

|_|:| Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZbFnryBFUnm4anKI-PVRV_MFouPHyclYYByIRAgarQ4/edit#responses 15/48
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8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_D Copy

9 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZbFnryBFUnm4anKI-PVRV_MFouPHyclYYByIRAgarQ4/edit#responses 16/48
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

9 responses

@ Every time

44.4% @ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

&

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

9 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Everytime
® Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
44.49% @ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

9 responses

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem BBA

Business Taxation - Il - Mr. Vinay Kumar K S
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5/7/22, 4:26 PM FeedBack VI Sem BBA - Google Forms

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

9 responses

1(11.1%) 1 (11|.1%)

1 |
0 (c|)%) 0 (?%) 0 (c|)%) 0 ((l)%) . 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%)
0

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 (11|.1%)

2. Hold on Subject |D Copy

9 responses

5 (55.6%)

2 (22.2%)
1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)
0 (0%) 0(?%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) - 0 (0%)

0 | | | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3. Time Management |D Copy

9 responses

5 (55.6%)
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

9 responses

4

3

2 (22.2%)
2
1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%)
1
0 ((l)%) 0 (?%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? |_D Copy

9 responses

® 3851t0 100%
@® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_D Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely

@ Never

44.4%

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.
9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely

@ Never
12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

9 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty
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VI Sem BBA

Organizational Behavior - Dr. Dileep Kumar S D

1. Impart of Knowledge @ Copy

9 responses

3
2
1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%)
1
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | | | |
2 3 4 5 6 7
2. Hold on Subject
9 responses
2
1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%)
1
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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3. Time Management |_|:| Copy

9 responses

2
1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%)
1
0 (c|)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%)
0
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

9 responses

2
2((2212%) 2((22%2%)
1(11.1%) (11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) (11.1%)
1
0% 0% 0 (o% 0%
0
0 9 10
5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? IEI Copy

9 responses

® 3851t0 100%
® 70t084%
@ 55 to0 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? |_D Copy

9 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_|:| Copy

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |D Copy

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy

program outcomes.
@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely
@ Never

9 responses

9 responses

9 responses
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy
@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely
@ Never
13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |D Copy

challenges.
@ Fully
@ Reasonably
@ Partially
@ Slightly
@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |D Copy

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

9 responses

9 responses

9 responses
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

9 responses

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem BBA

Investment and Portfolio Management - Mr. Abishek S

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

9 responses

5 (55.6%)

3 (33.3%)

1(11.1%)

0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%)

0 | | | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2. Hold on Subject IO copy

9 responses

6
5 (55.6%)
4
3 (33.3%)
2
1(11.1%)
0(c|)%) 0(c|)%) 0(c|)%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0(?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
3. Time Management @ Copy
9 responses
6
5 (55.6%)
4
3 (33.3%)
2
1(11.1%)
0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0(c|>%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) - 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
4. Class Discipline |D Copy
9 responses
6
5 (55.6%)
4
3 (33.3%)
2
0((|)%) 0(?%) 0(?%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

9 responses

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

9 responses

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ?

9 responses

|_|:| Copy

® 8510 100%
® 70 to 84%
® 551t069%
@ 30to0 54%
@ Below 30%

|_|:| Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

|_|:| Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication
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8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_D Copy

9 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

9 responses

@ Every time

44.4% @ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

&

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

9 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem BBA

Commodity Market - Ms. Ayesha Siddqua
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1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

9 responses

3
2 (22.2%)
2
1(11.1%)
1
0(c|)%) 0((?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
2. Hold on Subject |D Copy
9 responses
3
3((33%3%)
2 (22.2%) 2 (22.2%)
2
1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)
1
0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|>%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
3. Time Management |D Copy
9 responses
4
3
2
1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)
1
0((|)%) 0(?%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

9 responses

2
1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)
1
0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? |D Copy

9 responses

® 3851t0 100%
® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

¢

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? IEI Copy

9 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good

@ good

@ Fair

44.4%

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. LD Copy
9 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair
@ Unfair
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |D Copy
program outcomes.

9 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |D Copy

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

9 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

44.4%

44.4%

Suggestions/Remarks-
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If any Suggestions/Remarks-

5 responses

No
Before exam please cover syllabus

we(student) lost interest in studies due to lectures busy with their NAAC work.we suffer a lot at the end of the
academic year and also we miss a lot of programs like farewell, freshers to first years etc

Section B : Feedback about Institution

1. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit |_|:| Copy
opportunities for students.

9 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

2. The teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in cognitive, LD Copy
social and emotional growth.

9 responses

@ significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Never

&
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3. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

4. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you |_D Copy

9 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and |_|:| Copy
continuous quality improvement of teaching learning process

9 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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6. The institution/faculty use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, |D Copy
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.
@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what
@ Very little
@ Not at all

7. Efforts are made by the institution/faculty to inculcate soft skills, life skills and |_|:| Copy
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

8. What percentage of faculty use ICT tools such as LCD projectors, multimedia etc. |_|:| Copy

while teaching
@ Above 90%
® 70t0 89%
® 50 to 69%
@ 30t049%
@ Below 29%

9 responses

9 responses

9 responses
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9. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institution is very good |_|:| Copy
@ Strongly agree
® Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

10. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in the
institution.

9 responses

4 responses

Nothing
Very bad

improve communication skills of students
more programs
Student friendly

Section C: Feedback on Curriculum

1. Content of the syllabus is up-to-date I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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2. Content of each unit is relevant to its title I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

3. Sequence of the syllabus is in proper order |_|:| Copy
@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
® Agree
@ Strongly agree

4. Content of the syllabus has covered advanced aspects of the subject LD Copy

9 responses

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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5. Content of the syllabus is helpful to take up entrepreneurial activity |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

6. The course curriculum comes handy in facing competitive exams |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

7. Content of the curriculum is more application-oriented LD Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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8. The design of the syllabus gives scope for employability skills as excepted by job |_|:| Copy
market.

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
44.4% @ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

b

9. Design of the syllabus serves both need and choice based earning capabilities |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

10. The syllabus addresses social issues and motivates to find solutions |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree
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11. The content of the curriculum enhances ethical and moral values I_D Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

12. The curriculum helps to enhance the overall personality of the student |_|:| Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

13. Add-on programs/certificate courses offered are as per industry expectations LD Copy

9 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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13. Any suggestions

3 responses

No

Condo ethic day in college
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